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The restaurant from Lubbock offers 47 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.1.
Firehouse Subs Texas Tech in Lubbock, TX, is an inviting American restaurant that boasts an impressive average
rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious meal. To avoid

long waits, be sure to call ahead at (806) 747-9600 to secure your table. Prefer dining at home? You can easily

order your favorite dishes for delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Firehouse Subs Texas Tech caters to a
variety of tastes, including vegetarian options, ensuring there's something for everyone. If you're intrigued by the

menu and want to explore similar offerings, don't forget to check out nearby spots like Chick-fil-A and Domino's

Pizza. Have you enjoyed a meal here before? Share your experience with others!.
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Firehouse Subs Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5

Soups

BROCCOLI CHEESE

Salad

HAM SALAD $12.5

Extras

EXTRA CHEDDAR CHEESE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $1.7

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Soft Drinks

COKE

Subs

VEGGIE $6.9

Kids Menu

KIDS MEATBALL

Fresh Salad

CHIEF'S SALAD

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Signature Subs

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN

Hot Subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF

Popular Items
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

Cold Subs

WHITE CHICKEN SALAD

Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Kids' Combo

KIDS TURKEY BREAST

Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY

Smart Choices

SOUPS

$6.3

$8.2

$7.9

$7.3

$9.2

$6.3

$6.3

$7.5

$4.7
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PANINI

Dessert

BROWNIE
COOKIE

Beverages

CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL
PEPPER HOT SAUCE

BOTTLED SODA

Build Your Own Sub

CORNED BEEF BRISKET
HONEY HAM

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

BACON
MUSHROOMS

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

: _’ VEGGIE CHIPS

FIREHOUSE CHILI

Sandwiches

SMOKIN TRIPLE STACK
COLD ITALIAN SANDWICH

$2.2
$1.6

$8.8

$3.5

$9.2
$6.9

$7.3

$6.0

$4.7

$8.5
$7.3

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Drinks

COKE FREESTYLE
CHERRY LIMEADE

SMALL FOUNTAIN DRINK
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK
MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK

Uncategorized
ENGINEER SUB

NEW YORK STEAMER SUB
FIREHOUSE HERO SUB
KIDS HONEY HAM
BOTTLE BEVERAGE
EXTRA PROVOLONE

Salads

SIDE SALAD
TUNA SALAD
HOOK LADDER SALAD

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
TURKEY SALAD

$7.9

$7.9

$3.8
$3.5

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$6.3

$5.0
$7.5
$12.5

$12.5

$12.5
$12.5

SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN $10.7

Hot Specialty Subs

~ i‘:~ CLUB ON A SUB
=S~ L REHOUSE HERO
w TURKEY BACON

RANCH

"

$7.3
$7.9

$7.3
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FIREHOUSE MEATBALL $6.9 SMOKEHOUSE BEEF & CHEDDAR
$9.4
BRISKET
NEW YORK STEAMER $7.9
FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE $7.5
FIREHOUSE STEAK & CHEESE $9.4
SWEET SPICY MEATBALL $6.9
HOOK & LADDER SUB $9.2
[ ]
Firehouse Subs

2510 Marsha Sharp Fwy W Suite Opening Hours:

150, 79415, Lubbock, US, United Tuesday 10:30 -22:00

States Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00
Monday 10:30 -22:00

Made with Menu
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